
 

Park Center Senior High 
 

2025-26 Schedule for State Assessments​
 

WIDA ACCESS     Domains: Listening, Reading, Speaking, Writing 
Date Grade Domain 

Monday, January 26 9th Grade Reading/Listening 
Tuesday, January 27 10th Grade Reading/Listening 
Wednesday, January 28 12th Grade Reading/Listening 
Thursday, January 29 11th Grade Reading/Listening 
Friday, January 30 Multi-Grade Reading/Listening 
Tuesday, February 3 9th Grade Writing 
Wednesday, February 4 10th Grade Writing 
Thursday, February 5 11th Grade Writing 
Friday, February 6 12th Grade Writing 
Monday February 9 Multi-Grade Writing/Speaking 
Tuesday February 10 Multi-Grade Speaking 
Wednesday February 11 Multi-Grade Speaking 
Thursday February 12 Multi-Grade Speaking 
Friday February 13 Multi-Grade Speaking 
February 17-18 Multi-Grade Speaking (if needed) 
February 23-27 Multi-Grade Make-up Testing 

WIDA Alternate ACCESS    Domains: Listening, Reading, Speaking, Writing 
Contact school Case Manager for specific test dates. 

Date Range Grade Domain 
January 26-March 20, 2026 All Grades All Domains 

   
MCA - Minnesota Comprehensive Assessments  Subjects: Reading, Math, Science 

Date Grade Subject 
April 9, 2025 10th and 11th Reading and Math 
April 28-May 2 Multi-Grade Science 
April 10-30 Multi-Grade Make-up Testing 
   
   
   
   
   
MTAS - Minnesota Test of Academic Skills (Math) & Alt MCA - Alternate 
Minnesota Comprehensive Assessments (Reading & Science)​
Contact school Case Manager for specific test dates. 

Date Range Grade Subject 
March 2-April 17, 2026 All Grades All Subjects 
   
PreACT 

 



 

Date Grade 
March 17, 2026 (initial) Offered to all grade 10  
March 31, 2026 (makeup) 
ACT with Writing  

Date Grade 
March 17, 2026 (initial) All grade 11 and any grade 12 that have not previously taken 

with a MN school district. March 31, 2026 (makeup) 
 

See Osseo Area Schools Assessment Plan for detailed assessment 
information. Schedules are subject to change.  If you have questions,  
please call 763-569-7600 for the School Assessment Coordinator. 

 
 

 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1HjSU9x5heDXaATIgZnH37Qy5zJ-spEzj/view?usp=drive_link

